

30-06-2021
Item no.65
Subrata

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Civil Appellate Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

FMA No.633 of 2021
Subrata Roy
-vs-
Union of India & Ors.
with
CAN No.1 of 2021

Mr. Victor Banerjee
Mr. Barnamoy Basak ...for the appellant

List this appeal along with the connected application
on 8th July 2021 before the appropriate bench.

Advocate-on-record for the appellant is to serve an
appropriate notice on the respondents in the meantime.

[I.P. Mukerji, J]

[Aniruddha Roy, J]

