

Court No. 8

FMA 633 of 2021

01.02.2024

(AD 23)

(S. Banerjee)

Subrata Roy

Vs.

Union of India & Ors.

CAN 1 of 2021

CAN 2 of 2022

Mr. Dibashis Basu

Mr. Arun Bandyopadhyay

... for the Union of India

Mr. Surya Prasad Chattopadhyay

Mr. Rahul Karmakar

... for the respondent (NJB)

On the prayer of the learned counsel for the parties, the matter stands adjourned till 5th February, 2024.

Law notes and list of dates shall be filed in the meantime.

(Uday Kumar, J.)

(Soumen Sen, J.)