

25.08.2025
Item No.50
gd/ssd

FMA/633/2021
SUBRATA ROY
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
IA NO: CAN/1/2021, CAN 2/2022

Mr. Biswaroop Bhattacharyya,
Mr. Victor Chatterjee
..for the Appellant.

Mr. Dibashis Basu,
Mr. Arun Bandyopadhyay
..for the Union of India.

Mr. Joydip Banerjee,
Mr. Rahul Karmakar,
Mr. Surya Prasad Chattopadhyay
..for the Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

1. This matter is Part Heard.
2. As jointly prayed, list this matter on 28th
August, 2025 on the top of the list.

(SUJOY PAUL, J)

(SMITA DAS DE, J.)